MO ZA

R A C I N G

j‘gﬁiﬁ" =

Quick Guide EEER

SR-P Racing Pedals

Load Cell for the Best Control

User Manual EB%EH



CONTENTS

EN e 1
FRA et 3
D e 5
B P et 7
ITA oo 9
RUS ettt 11
AP e 13
ettt 15



Pedal Installment

1. Place the pedals on the footrest, use a 2.5mm hexagon wrench to fix the M4*10 screws to
the footrest. It is recommended that all 4 screws of each pedal are tightened to ensure
stability.

2. Connect the wires to the corresponding ports (the connecting wire of the clutch angle
sensor needs to pass through the middle of the brake base, otherwise it may press on the
wire harness after installing the pedal) and use the wire under the pedal base to clamp
the wire harness to prevent the wiring harness is worn or tangled during intense driving.

brake position sensor port

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, brake pressure port

***** clutch angle sensor port

throttle position sensor port

base port

USB connection port >
(connected to the computer)

3. You will see the status of the SR-P pedal in the Pit House once the wires are connected
and the USB cable is plugged into the computer. (If it remains gray or does not respond,
please unplug the USB port on the PC, turn off the MOZA Pit House, reconnect the USB
port and turn on the MOZA Pit House). For the base with a pedal interface, it can also be
connected to the base through dual RJ45 data cable.

4.You could check the working status of the pedal, reset the pedal starting point, ending
point, and pedal travel in the MOZA Pit House.



How to adjust the pedal spacing

Move left and right to adjust the spacing between the pedals and the base holes, select the
screw hole and then tighten the screw. (The accelerator, brake and clutch are adjusted in

the same way)

Instructions for adjusting the pedal board height

Use a 2.5mm hexagon wrench to turn the screws on the board surface of the pedal
counterclockwise and use a 7mm open-end wrench to remove the nuts on the back and the
screws on the board, move the board up and down to adjust the height of the board
according to your needs, and then fasten the nuts and screws to the board surface. (The
accelerator, brake and clutch are adjusted in the same way)

A Packing Details

1. SR-P pedal

2. Tool kit:
M4*10 socket head countersunk head x12 2.5mm hexagon wrench x1
M8*12 hexagon socket head screw x3 7mm open end wrench x1
Mé6*20 socket head cap screws x2 5mm hexagon wrench x1

3. Type Ato Type B USB cable, RJ45 data cable

Note: Connect the pedal to either the base or the PC, but do not connect it to both at the

same time.



Installation de pédale

1. Placez les pédales sur le repose-pieds, utilisez une clé hexagonale de 2,5 mm pour fixer
les vis M4*10 au repose-pieds. Il est recommandé de serrer les 4 vis de chaque pédale
pour assurer la stabilité.

2. Connectez les fils aux ports correspondants (le fil de connexion du capteur d'angle
d'embrayage doit passer par le milieu de la base de frein, sinon il risque d'appuyer sur le
faisceau de cébles apres l'installation de la pédale) et utilisez le fil sous la base de |a
pédale pour serrer le faisceau de cébles afin d'éviter que le faisceau de cébles ne soit
usé ou emmélé pendant une conduite intense.

R port du capteur de position de frein

.. portde pression de frein

port de connexion USB-----—---
(connecté a I'ordinateur)

3.Vous verrez |'état de la pédale SR-P dans le Pit House une fois les fils connectés et le
cable USB branché sur I'ordinateur. (S'il reste gris ou ne répond pas, veuillez débrancher
le port USB du PC, éteindre le MOZA Pit House, reconnecter le port USB et allumer le
MOZA Pit House). Pour la base avec une interface de pédale, elle peut également étre
connectée a la base via un double céble de données RJ45.

4.Vous pouvez vérifier |'état de fonctionnement de la pédale, réinitialiser le point de
départ, le point d'arrivée et |la course de la pédale dans le MOZA Pit House.



Comment régler I'espacement des pédales

Déplacez-vous vers la gauche et la droite pour régler I'espacement entre les pédales et les
trous de la base, sélectionnez le trou de vis, puis serrez la vis. (L'accélérateur, le frein et

I'embrayage se réglent de la méme maniére)

@ ©8 ® © © 8 © © © & @ @ © © @ © 8 © © © & @ ®©@ ©6 @ ® © @ © © © & @

e N [ N (@ )

@ ©6 ® ® @ @6 ® © @ & © @ © ® @ 8 @ 6 @ © © © ® @ @ © 6 © © ® ©
€ ==Y — A Mo=A

Instructions pour régler la hauteur du pédalier

Utilisez une clé hexagonale de 2,5 mm pour tourner les vis sur la surface du pédalier dans
le sens inverse des aiguilles d'une montre et utilisez une clé plate de 7 mm pour retirer les
écrous a l'arriére et les vis sur le pédalier, déplacez le pédalier de haut en bas pour ajuster
la hauteur du pédalier selon vos besoins, puis fixez les écrous et les vis sur la surface du
pédalier. (L'accélérateur, le frein et I'embrayage sont réglés de la méme maniére)

[Z3 Détails de I'emballage

1. Pédale SR-P

2. Kit d'outils :
M4*10 téte fraisée a six pans creux x12 Clé hexagonale de 2,5 mm x1
M8*12 vis a six pans creux x3 Clé plate de 7 mm x1
Mé6*20 vis a téte creuse x2 Clé hexagonale de 5 mm x1

3. Céable USB de type A a type B, céble de données RJ45

Remarque : connectez la pédale a la base ou au PC, mais ne la connectez pas aux deux en

méme temps.



Pedalinstallation

1. Platzieren Sie die Pedale auf der FuBstitze und befestigen Sie die M4*10-Schrauben mit
einem 2,5-mme-Innensechskantschlissel an der FuBstltze. Es wird empfohlen, alle 4
Schrauben jedes Pedals festzuziehen, um Stabilitat zu gewahrleisten.

2.SchlieBen Sie die Kabel an die entsprechenden Anschlisse an (das Anschlusskabel des
Kupplungswinkelsensors muss durch die Mitte der Bremsbasis verlaufen, da es sonst
nach der Installation des Pedals auf den Kabelbaum driicken kann) und verwenden Sie
das Kabel unter der Pedalbasis, um den Kabelbaum festzuklemmen, damit der

Kabelbaum bei intensiver Fahrt nicht abgenutzt oder verheddert wird.

FR— Anschluss fiir Bremspositionssensor

o Anschluss fur Kupplungswinkelsensor

USB-Anschluss e
(mit dem Computer verbunden)

3. Sobald die Kabel angeschlossen und das USB-Kabel an den Computer angeschlossen
ist, sehen Sie den Status des SR-P-Pedals im Pit House. (Wenn es grau bleibt oder nicht
reagiert, ziehen Sie bitte den USB-Anschluss am PC ab, schalten Sie das MOZA Pit House
aus, schlieBen Sie den USB-Anschluss wieder an und schalten Sie das MOZA Pit House
ein). Bei der Basis mit Pedalschnittstelle kann sie auch tGber ein duales RJ45-Datenkabel
mit der Basis verbunden werden.

4. Sie kdnnen den Betriebsstatus des Pedals Uberprifen, den Pedalstartpunkt, den
Endpunkt und den Pedalweg im MOZA Pit House zurlicksetzen.



So passen Sie den Pedalabstand an

Bewegen Sie sich nach links und rechts, um den Abstand zwischen den Pedalen und den
Basislochern anzupassen, wahlen Sie das Schraubenloch aus und ziehen Sie dann die
Schraube fest. (Gaspedal, Bremse und Kupplung werden auf die gleiche Weise eingestellt)

Anleitung zum Einstellen der Pedalbretth6he

Drehen Sie mit einem 2,5-mm-Innensechskantschliissel die Schrauben auf der Brettober-
flache des Pedals gegen den Uhrzeigersinn und entfernen Sie mit einem 7-mm-Maulschlis-
sel die Muttern auf der Riickseite und die Schrauben am Brett. Bewegen Sie das Brett nach
oben und unten, um die Hohe des Bretts nach lhren Wiinschen einzustellen, und befesti-
gen Sie dann die Muttern und Schrauben an der Brettoberflache. (Gaspedal, Bremse und

Kupplung werden auf die gleiche Weise eingestellt)

[ Verpackungsdetails

Verpackungsdetails

1. SR-P-Pedal

2. Werkzeugsatz:

M4*10 Senkkopfschrauben mit Innensechskantx12 2,5 mm Innensechskantschlissel x1
M8*12 Innensechskantschraube x3 7 mm Maulschlissel x1

M6*20 Innensechskantschrauben x2 5 mm Innensechskantschlissel x1
3. USB-Kabel Typ A auf Typ B, RJ45-Datenkabel

Hinweis: SchlieBen Sie das Pedal entweder an die Basis oder an den PC an, aber nicht an
beide gleichzeitig.

EU-Recycling-Informationen (WEEE)

Bitte beachten Sie lhre lokalen Vorschriften, wenn Sie dieses Produkt als E-Waste entsorgen.

6



Instalacion de pedales

1. Coloque los pedales en el reposapiés, use una llave hexagonal de 2,5 mm para fijar los
tornillos M4*10 al reposapiés. Se recomienda apretar los 4 tornillos de cada pedal para
garantizar la estabilidad.

2. Conecte los cables a los puertos correspondientes (el cable de conexién del sensor de
angulo del embrague debe pasar por el medio de la base del freno, de lo contrario,
puede presionar el mazo de cables después de instalar el pedal) y use el cable debajo
de la base del pedal para sujetar el mazo de cables para evitar que el mazo de cables se

desgaste o se enrede durante una conduccién intensa.

e Puerto del sensor de posicién del freno

> Puerto de presién del freno

Puerto de conexién USB————————-\

(conectado a la computadora)

3. Verd el estado del pedal SR-P en Pit House una vez que los cables estén conectados y el
cable USB esté enchufado a la computadora. (Si permanece en gris o no responde,
desconecte el puerto USB de la PC, apague MOZA Pit House, vuelva a conectar el puerto
USB y encienda MOZA Pit House). Para la base con una interfaz de pedal, también se
puede conectar a la base a través de un cable de datos RJ45 dual.

4. Puede verificar el estado de funcionamiento del pedal, restablecer el punto de inicio, el
punto final y el recorrido del pedal en MOZA Pit House.



Cémo ajustar el espaciado de los pedales

Muévase hacia la izquierda y la derecha para ajustar el espaciado entre los pedales y los
orificios de la base, seleccione el orificio del tornillo y luego apriete el tornillo. (El acelera-

dor, el freno y el embrague se ajustan de la misma manera)

ay q 3
I
"‘.‘gn‘l sl L

@ © © © @ 86 ®© © © © @ ©@ © © © © @ © © © © @ © © @ © @ @ © © © © @

Vi N\ [ N\ ([ ]
®@ @ ® @ ®@ @ ® & ® @ 0 ® @ ® @ B8 © © © ©® @ 0 ® @ @ ® ® ©® @ e ©® @ @
€ o) 2 &

Instrucciones para ajustar la altura del pedalier

Use una llave hexagonal de 2,5 mm para girar los tornillos de la superficie del pedalier en
sentido antihorario y use una llave de boca de 7 mm para quitar las tuercas de la parte
posteriory los tornillos del pedalier, mueva el pedalier hacia arriba y hacia abajo para
ajustar la altura del pedalier segiin sus necesidades y luego fije las tuercas y los tornillos a
la superficie del pedalier. (El acelerador, el freno y el embrague se ajustan de la misma

manera)

[Z3 Detalles del embalaje

1. Pedal SR-P

2. Kit de herramientas:
M4*10 cabeza avellanada con cabeza huecax12  Llave hexagonal de 2,5 mm x1
M8*12 tornillo de cabeza hueca hexagonal x3 Llave de boca abierta de 7 mm x1
M6*20 tornillos de cabeza hueca x2 Llave hexagonal de 5 mm x1

3. Cable USB tipo A a tipo B, cable de datos RJ45

Nota: Conecte el pedal a la base o a la PC, pero no lo conecte a ambos al mismo tiempo.



Installazione del pedale

1. Posizionare i pedali sul poggiapiedi, utilizzare una chiave esagonale da 2,5 mm per
fissare le viti M4*10 al poggiapiedi. Si consiglia di serrare tutte e 4 le viti di ciascun
pedale per garantire la stabilita.

2. Collegare ifili alle porte corrispondenti (il filo di collegamento del sensore dell'angolo
della frizione deve passare attraverso il centro della base del freno, altrimenti potrebbe
premere sul cablaggio dopo l'installazione del pedale) e utilizzare il filo sotto la base del
pedale per bloccare il cablaggio per evitare che il cablaggio si usuri o si aggrovigli

durante la guida intensa.

e porta del sensore di posizione del freno

> porta della pressione del freno

Porta di connessione USB
(collegata al computer)

3. Vedrai lo stato del pedale SR-P nella Pit House una volta collegati i fili e inserito il cavo
USB nel computer. (Se rimane grigio o non risponde, scollegare la porta USB del PC,
spegnere la MOZA Pit House, ricollegare la porta USB e accendere la MOZA Pit House).
Per la base con interfaccia pedale, pud anche essere collegata alla base tramite cavo dati
RJ45 doppio.

4. E possibile controllare lo stato di funzionamento del pedale, reimpostare il punto di
partenza, il punto di arrivo e la corsa del pedale nella MOZA Pit House.



Come regolare la spaziatura del pedale

Spostarsi a sinistra e a destra per regolare la spaziatura tra i pedali e i fori della base,
selezionare il foro della vite e quindi stringere la vite. (L'acceleratore, il freno e la frizione si

regolano allo stesso modo)

Istruzioni per la regolazione dell'altezza della pedaliera

Utilizzare una chiave esagonale da 2,5 mm per girare le viti sulla superficie della pedaliera
in senso antiorario e utilizzare una chiave inglese da 7 mm per rimuovere i dadi sul retro e
le viti sulla pedaliera, spostare la pedaliera su e giu per regolare |'altezza della pedaliera in
base alle proprie esigenze, quindi fissare i dadi e le viti alla superficie della pedaliera.
(L'acceleratore, il freno e la frizione vengono regolati allo stesso modo)

I3 Dettagli dell'imballaggio

1. Pedale SR-P

2. Kit di attrezzi:
M4*10 testa svasata a brugola x12 Chiave esagonale da 2,5 mm x1
Vite a brugola esagonale M8*12 x3 Chiave aperta da 7 mm x1
Viti a testa cilindrica M6*20 x2 Chiave esagonale da 5 mm x1

3.Cavo USB da tipo A a tipo B, cavo dati RJ45

Nota: collegare il pedale alla base o al PC, ma non collegarlo a entrambi contemporaneamente.

10



YcTaHoBKa nepanem

1.MNMomecTuTe Nnepany Ha OCHOBaHWE, NCMONb3YITE WECTUTPaHHbINA Koy 2,5 MM, 4ToObl 3aKpenuTb
BUHTbI M4*10 Ha ocHOBaHMM. PeKoMeHyeTcs 3aTAHYTb BCe 4 BUHTA Kaxkaom neganu, 4ytobbl
obecneynTb yCTONUNBOCTb.

2.MopknioumTe NPOBOAA K COOTBETCTBYIOLMM MOPTaM (COeUHUTENbHbIN MPOBOZ AaTUMKa yrnia
NoBOPOTa CLENNEHUA AOMKEH MPOXOANTL Yepes cepeAriHy OCHOBaHUA TOPMO3a, B MPOTUBHOM
CJlyyae OH MOXET IaBUTb Ha »KryT NPOBOAOB MOC/E YCTaHOBKY MeAanu) 1 NCMonb3yinTe NPoBOA
Nnoj OCHOBaHWeM nejanu AnA 3axuma Xryta npoBoAoB, YTOObI NPefoTBPaTUTb €ro N3HOC Unn
3anyTbiBaHWE BO BPEMA VHTEHCMBHOIO BOXKAEHMA.

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr NopPT AaTumKa yrna Hak/oHa neganu
TopMo3a

... MOPT JaTuVKa JaBNeHNs Ha Neaanb

cuenneHns

—————— nopT AaTyrKa yrna HaknoHa neganmu
cuenneHns

USB-nopT (nogkntoueHne K KOMRsoTEpY)

3.Bbl yBugute ctatyc neganu SR-P B Pit House nocne Toro, kak nposoga 6yayT NOAKIOUEHDI, @
USB-kabenb nogknioyeH K komnbtotepy. (ECM MKOHKa ocTaeTcs cepon unm He pearmpyet Ha
nencTeua moiwm, otcoeanHnte USB-nopT Ha MK, Bbikmtounte MOZA Pit House, cHoBa
noakntounte yepes USB-nopt n Bkntounte MOZA Pit House). [ina 6a3bl, 060pyaoBaHHOMN
nHTepdencom nepanu, nepanb TakKe MOXKHO MOAKMNOUUTb K 6a3e Yepes ABOMHOM Kabenb
JaHHbix RJ45.

4. Bbl MOXeTe NpoBepUTb paboyee cocTosiHNE Nefan, COPOCUTb HaYanbHoe NIoXeHne neaant,
KoHeuHoe nonoxeHue n xof neganv 8 MOZA Pit House.



Kak oTperynmpoBaTb paccTosHue mexay neganamu

[iBuraiite nefenv BNEBO 1 BNPaBo, YTOObI OTPErynnpoBaTb PacCcToAHE MEXAY HUMK 1 nofbepuTte
NOAXOAALME OTBEPCTUA B OCHOBAHUM A/l BUHTA, a 3aTeM 3aKpyTuTe BUHT. (MonoxeHue nepanei

rasa, Topmosa 1 cuensieHna perynnpyrTca OAVIHaKOBO.)

WNHCTpyKUMA No perynMpoBKe BbICOTbI MIOCKOCTY Nnepanu

Vicnonb3yiiTe WeCTUrpaHHbIN Koy Ha 2,5 MM, 4To6bl MOBEPHYTb BUHTbI Ha MIOCKOCTU Nefanu
NPOTVB YaCOBOW CTPENKW, U UCTIONb3YITe POXKKOBbIV KNOY Ha 7 MM, YTOObI CHATb ralikn Ha 3aaHen
CTOPOHE ¥ BUHTbI Ha NIOCKOCTY, fiBUraiiTe NIOCKOCTb NeAanu BBEPX 1 BHU3, YTOObI
OTperynvMpoBaTb ee BbICOTY B COOTBETCTBUM C BalLVIMM NOTPEOHOCTAMM, @ 3aTeM 3aKpenuTe raiiku n
BUHTbI Ha niockocTy nepanu. (MonoxeHne NnockocTeil nefjaneil rasa, TOpmMo3a U CLenneHns
perynmpyloTcs oaMHaKoBO.)

[ B komnnekTe

1.Mepanb SR-P

2.Habop akceccyapoB 1 MHCTPYMEHTOB:

BUHT ¢ WwecTurpaHHoil notaiHol ronoskor M4*10 x12 2,5-MM WeCTUrpaHHbIN Kritoy X1
BUHT C LECTUMPaHHO FONIOBKOI MO TOPLIEBOIA Kitloy M8*12 x3  /-MM POXKOBbIN Kitiod X1

BUHT C ronoBKoii nop TopLiesoit Koy Mé*20 x2 S-MM WeCTUrPaHHbIiA Kitioy X 1

3.USB-kabenb Type A-Type B, kabenb nepepaun faHHbix RJ45

MprmeuaHue: MogkntoumnTte neganb 1mbo K 6ase, Mn6o K MK, HO He NogKtovaiiTe ee K 0601M
YCTPONCTBAaM OJHOBPEMEHHO.

12



R INOEDIFF

1. RYILETYRLZAMIBEE2.5mm NALYFEERLTMA 10 RPE TV RLAMIEEL
FTREMEBRTDIEDIERIINDABDR IR TCEGEHZ_EaHEIDLET,

2. TAV—%WHTEIR—MIBEHZLET (VIvFREL Y —DEGETAV—I3TL—F RX—
ADHPREZFEBTEINRENHDEFT ZS5LRVERYIERDFFRBICTIV— /N\—F %
EBTBREEMEN B DET) RYIL R=ADTOIAV—ZERLTTAV— N—XR%ZHHED
FFBLVBERICTAV— N\—RRDBEFELIDEETDTEDEHTET,

TL—FUB L T—R—hk

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr TL—FEHH—k

USB #BEEAR—F
(AvBa—y—IcEe)

3. IAV—HEGE L USB r—JIL 2DV Ea—4—IELT T 5. BV NTXT SR-P RYILD
REHRTINET, (RBDFE FLEFRELRWEEIZPC D USBR—hZEXDIMN.
MOZA Pit House Z 74 7IZLC.USB 7R— b & B#E4HT L. MOZA Pit House ZAICLTLEIWY)
NRINAVI—TTARZERTNR—ADZE T aTILRIAS T—5 7= LTR—R
ICEGIT BB TEET,

4. MOZA Pit House T. X)L OEMERREZRER LD XYL ORGSR LT R RYILOBE =
DEyhLIEDTEFY,

13



CA ~YIEROBEESZ
ERICHN LTRYLEA—ZOROMRERE L R ONEERL TR O EHHET, (7o)
TL—F ISy FORBICAELETY)

®@ @ @ ® @ ® © © © © ©
¢ Tees) 4

RYNF—FOEIAEFIE

2.5mm ANALYFEFERLTRYINOA—RREDOR D Z REFEDICEIL. ITmm F—7F>T >
RLOFREBLTEEDFT YR ER—RDRIEINR—RE ETICEH L THREICIGETR—
ROBIERHEL. YRR D ER—RREICEELE Y, (77 TIL—F IV FHREERIC
FAELEY)

04 QISR

1.SR-PRFJL

2.V =I)LF v
M4*10 V7w by RIMEE x12 2.5mm 7NAL>F x1
M8* 12 7RAV /T hAYRR T X3 TmmA—7>ITVRLYF x1
M6*20 V7w hAy RFvy TR x2 5mm7RAELYF xl

3.IMTADSIALTBDUSB 7 —TILRIAS T—54 =D)L

AR RYIWER—=ZFIF PCOVWTNMIIESG L T @A ICEEFICEG LAWTIE I,

14



PEIR R TAE

1R B IRSETT HARIAR _E H AR R SEFLAL, 2.5 mm7 AR FIEM4* 1042 £ [E E FIHaRIR L,
AT RIEEAREN, BE T BIRNE4BURLBL R R E,

2 RERAEREINNMREEOL (BaENERSERAFT AN ERESREL ST, TN %
RHTHIRE R BERERILR) , FI B BRI EE T AL R RELR, U IEEZI B RN A RERS
Bz,

— % e aS

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr HEENEBSED

USB#O
(EFA)

3. AREEEHFBUSBLIEN LG, TEMOZA Pit HouserREI AT & BISR-PEAIR AT T {ERS. (
EREN NI EHBRESETIAN, 5K HPCHUSBIEN, XIFMOZA Pit House, BEHIEAN
USB#OH$TFMOZA Pit House) o X3 F5 B IE QAR EE, 1 AEE WRIASHUBLHE AR
SEEER

4. AJTEMOZA Pit House P& B BRI TR, BRI B BIRME S L2172,



CHA BiREEA TS
EABHBTIRS KL Z ERERE, R R LI MEEHERL, CAll NENBaN
ERE AT AR

®@ @ @ @ © @ © © © @&
¢ Teea) 4

® ®© ©@ © ® © © @ © ©

e Hoe=m —

AR AR E = R A T 3 PR
EA2.5mmARIRF N HEDRARREN L H A EATmmA DRFH TS EEE 51RE

B2, FTIRSRERESSTRATRESE, ARRES5BLITESREWMSHEE
CAN N ENBANREAT A5

A axse

1. SR-PEIR

2. TEE:
M4* 1075 BTk iR £2x12 2.5mm7ARFx1
M8* 127 Ak iR 223 TmmFAORFXL
M6*20/A7< A EF 1R 222 Smm7sARFx1L

3. Type A % Type B USB%k, RU458IEL

AR EDEEIRERENEENPC, REEEANEF— MRS

16



P mRIE+R

RS W% B #A
P S P EiE
= EREHD SRt
ZHEHES (55)
= aatRiE 5
Riem

BB, BEXE, 5RE, BiRAEETRRELZNAIREINRRAE LM BL IR
FBESETE —FRBRERSEER, BETUERBERS MEEETUTRHFTAER
REBRIBIRS:
1. BT = BB,
EZEBEIERBRAED, BReBIERRZ miE = BB BERRIFRIN,
3. REFIELNE S S4B RE S TRFHE RN,
4. IR R ENFLILEE N SRS AGRIFRY;
5. BARAHATERRIFRY;
6. RIZF MEMARAPERER. PRI MIERIRIFEY;
RIEMRET~ REBML AREFERZNEER, FERTRMEXER S KISNREHRR, 15
BIMOZAE 75 S ERYEX RAIMOZ AR EZ 3/

17



PEIR R AL TAE

1A BRI AR L XE SRR 4T 2R EEF LA, SRR 2. 5mm 7B IR FHEMA* L0MRAAE E RIHR £,
AT REBEAREN, RS ERIRNSIARBGEREEE,

2 ERGERIHENRENTRE BN BN ERSFNERETHETS, TR
RTRIRRPIREZERERR) , F BRI T BURRRERR, LTI Z R Bers R A8
B,

— HEREBAENE

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr HEEN RSN E

USBTE
(EE)

3. ARSRE I IEHE M A% USBAR R N B8, ZEMOZA Pit HouseHR BN ] EEISR-PRAR A TIEAR RS
(ERENAR BRI ERRE, 5k HPCIHUSBAE, BEAMOZA Pit House, BEMIEAN
USB/TEILFTFIMOZA Pit House) o B BIRNERIEREE, 1@ E#RIAS SRS IR
HEEEER

4. BJ7EMOZA Pit HouseF B H BRI TIFARRE, ¥R B RIRAVEREL, AR RATTIZ,

18



[ EtREERERS Z
BB BERIR SR AL A 2 RIRORIRE, SIBITRAAFL AT R BB IBA, CAPI. RIS AR
FEREABER A R —5)

®@ @ @ @ © @ © © © @&
¢ Teea) 4

® @ @ © ® @ © ©@ @ ©

BEHR AR E = AR AR B

fER2.5mm7AIRF TR HEBEIRIREASMAIT R S EATMmE DR FH TS EESRRE
1245, L TRESIREREE S TRAHRESE, AR GESREMEZEREMSHERE
CHPI R EMBE SRRERE S X —50)

1. SR-PEAIR

1. SR-PE&1R

2. TAS:
M4*10P97< BT ERIR A% 12 2.5mm7SEIRFxL
M8*12p97\ A 2R FEIR 44X 3 TmmBEORFx1
M6*20Py7<Fa B IR AAx2 SmmSEREXL

3Type A8 Type B USB#, RI45SL 154

AR BDEEIRERENEENPC, REEENH P —ERMRE!

19



EmRE+F

ERTR TEGE
RREER ERLE
BRI B
EHHAR )
ER{REI
RE

B HRE, EEEE, HR, BiRNERETEREL12EA . R EINE RIS M B4R
FOEERE —FRERERY BEP, BELUREFERS. BEETUTRETAZS
RERER:

1. BIBREB WA,

2. BREVRBE KA EZN, BEELNHAZE RTERE G BUHARKIRI,

3. RERE B SRS E R B SRR RSB R AT

4, ERNBEFHVEIE N BIRENERIBERN;

5. ARAIR SR IBIEH

6. RIREREARAEEREM. M FREMERIBIRN; REHAPREEN & R AR E
BEREER, §EFTR.BREERERIGIRER, 55 5:AMOZAE A R E B RHEE
MOZAIZHEASEET

TRIBIRINZR GTSREI A AT AR EE :
ESEEE A (IR TSR, IEROfE, AR BRREREYMFBRLEER MATIR
HEBRR T IE R INEE MIhERIRBRM 2 ERF SR ERMR e N TEAERE  KER
BT RRKE, EIAER, TNEEETER S SEEER. R SEEE, BREEERER
EFRZ BREERE MNEARMARR S EBER TR HERBRAERETEBHR
Bz T,

HEHEB R TEBE R B RATE
ik R R L E R LS E R X E E 35%1#1903-1904
B55:0755-26418051

20



FE & Ce ®

Manufacturer: Shenzhen Gudsen Technology Co., Ltd
Address: Room 1903-1904, Building 3, Nanshan
ZhiyuanChongwen Park, No. 3370 Liuxian Avenue,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen China

Web: www.mozaracing.com

E-mail: info@mozaracing.com

Made in China

EU Representative: Gudsen Technology EU GmbH
Address: Birkenstrasse 23, 40233 Disseldorf
Contact: JUNWEN DING

Email: support@gudsen.com

UK Representative: Gudsen Technology UK
Limited

Address: Tc-Abo, Luminous House, 300 South Row
Milton Keynes, MK9 2FR, United Kingdom
Contact: JUNWEN DING

Email: support@gudsen.com



	封面
	SRP_英文—1
	SRP_法语—2
	SRP_德语—3
	SRP_西班牙语—4
	SRP_意大利语—5
	SRP_俄语—6
	SRP_日文—7
	SRP_中文—8
	SRP_繁体—9
	说明书_最后P。。。

